
TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 35, wk starting 27/03/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Seminar, Wk
35

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Room: ELC
Lecture
Theatre A

Seminar, Wk
35

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Room: ELC
Lecture
Theatre A

Practical, Wk
35

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Rooms: B117
PC Room
B119 PC
Room

Drop in session for presentations
Directed Study, Wk 35

Module: COM745 (Technological Horizon-Scanning)
Staff: Mcdonald-Dick, Matthew
Rooms: John Troth Lecture Theatre (Side A); John Troth
Lecture Theatre (Side B)

M
on

da
y

27
/0

3/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 35

T
ue

28
/0

3/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 35 InSEAP Tutorials - Group 2 COM
Seminar, Wk 35

Staff: Hill, Yvonne; Rozario, Tom
Room: K201

W
e

29
/0

3/
20

23

Group 1
Practical, Wk 35

Module: COM708 (Internet
and Mobile App Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 1
Directed
Study, Wk 35

Module:
COM708
(Internet and
Mobile App
Development)
Room: B119
PC Room

Group 2
Practical, Wk 35

Module: COM708 (Internet
and Mobile App Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 2
Directed
Study, Wk 35

Module:
COM708
(Internet and
Mobile App
Development)
Room: B119
PC Room

Self-Directed Study, Wk 35

T
hu

rs
da

y
30

/0
3/

20
23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 35

Fr
i

31
/0

3/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 36, wk starting 03/04/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 36

M
o

03
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 36

T
ue

04
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 36

W
e

05
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 36

T
hu

06
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break - Good Friday 
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 36Fr

i
07

/0
4/

20
23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 36

S
at

08
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 36

S
un

09
/0

4/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 37, wk starting 10/04/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 37

M
o

10
/0

4/
20

23

Easter - University Closed
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 37

T
ue

11
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 37

W
e

12
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 37

T
hu

13
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 37Fr

i
14

/0
4/

20
23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 37

S
at

15
/0

4/
20

23

Easter Break
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 37

S
un

16
/0

4/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 38, wk starting 17/04/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Seminar, Wk
38

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Room: ELC
Lecture
Theatre A

Seminar, Wk
38

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Room: ELC
Lecture
Theatre A

Practical, Wk
38

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Rooms: B117
PC Room
B119 PC
Room

Lecture, Wk 38

Module: COM745
(Technological Horizon-
Scanning)
Staff: Mcdonald-Dick, Matthew
Rooms: John Troth Lecture
Theatre (Side A); John Troth
Lecture Theatre (Side B)

M
on

da
y

17
/0

4/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 38

T
ue

18
/0

4/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 38

W
e

19
/0

4/
20

23

Group 1
Practical, Wk 38

Module: COM708 (Internet
and Mobile App Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 1
Directed
Study, Wk 38

Module:
COM708
(Internet and
Mobile App
Development)
Room: B119
PC Room

Group 2
Practical, Wk 38

Module: COM708 (Internet
and Mobile App Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 2
Directed
Study, Wk 38

Module:
COM708
(Internet and
Mobile App
Development)
Room: B119
PC Room

Self-Directed Study, Wk 38

T
hu

rs
da

y
20

/0
4/

20
23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 38

Fr
i

21
/0

4/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 39, wk starting 24/04/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Seminar, Wk
39

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Room: ELC
Lecture
Theatre A

Seminar, Wk
39

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Room: ELC
Lecture
Theatre A

Practical, Wk
39

Module:
COM744
(Security and
Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers,
Julie
Rooms: B117
PC Room
B119 PC
Room

Lecture, Wk 39

Module: COM745
(Technological Horizon-
Scanning)
Staff: Mcdonald-Dick, Matthew
Rooms: John Troth Lecture
Theatre (Side A); John Troth
Lecture Theatre (Side B)

M
on

da
y

24
/0

4/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 39

T
ue

25
/0

4/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 39 InSEAP Tutorials - Group 2 COM
Seminar, Wk 39

Staff: Hill, Yvonne; Rozario, Tom
Room: K201

W
e

26
/0

4/
20

23

Group 1
Practical, Wk 39

Module: COM708 (Internet
and Mobile App Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 1
Directed
Study, Wk 39

Module:
COM708
(Internet and
Mobile App
Development)
Room: B119
PC Room

Group 2
Practical, Wk 39

Module: COM708 (Internet
and Mobile App Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 2
Directed
Study, Wk 39

Module:
COM708
(Internet and
Mobile App
Development)
Room: B119
PC Room

Self-Directed Study, Wk 39

T
hu

rs
da

y
27

/0
4/

20
23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 39

Fr
i

28
/0

4/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 40, wk starting 01/05/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 40

M
o

01
/0

5/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 40

T
ue

02
/0

5/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 40

W
e

03
/0

5/
20

23

Group 1
Practical, Wk 40

Module: COM708
(Internet and Mobile App
Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 1
Directed
Study, Wk
40

Module:
COM708
(Internet
and Mobile
App
Developme
nt)
Room:
B119 PC
Room

Group 2
Practical, Wk 40

Module: COM708
(Internet and Mobile App
Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 2
Directed
Study, Wk
40

Module:
COM708
(Internet
and Mobile
App
Developme
nt)
Room:
B119 PC
Room

Self-Directed Study, Wk
40

T
hu

rs
da

y
04

/0
5/

20
23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 40

Fr
i

05
/0

5/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 41, wk starting 08/05/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 41

M
o

08
/0

5/
20

23

Online Test, Wk 41

Module: COM744
(Security and Risk
Management)
Staff: Mayers, Julie

T
ue

09
/0

5/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 41 InSEAP Tutorials - Group 2 COM
Seminar, Wk 41

Staff: Hill, Yvonne; Rozario, Tom
Room: K201W

ed
10

/0
5/

20
23

Group 1
Practical, Wk 41

Module: COM708
(Internet and Mobile App
Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 1
Directed
Study, Wk
41

Module:
COM708
(Internet
and Mobile
App
Developme
nt)
Room:
B119 PC
Room

Group 2
Practical, Wk 41

Module: COM708
(Internet and Mobile App
Development)
Staff: Matthews, Jason
Room: B119 PC Room

Group 2
Directed
Study, Wk
41

Module:
COM708
(Internet
and Mobile
App
Developme
nt)
Room:
B119 PC
Room

Self-Directed Study, Wk
41

T
hu

rs
da

y
11

/0
5/

20
23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 41

Fr
i

12
/0

5/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 42, wk starting 15/05/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Self-Directed Study, Wk 42

M
o

15
/0

5/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 42

T
ue

16
/0

5/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 42

W
e

17
/0

5/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 42

T
hu

18
/0

5/
20

23

Self-Directed Study, Wk 42

Fr
i

19
/0

5/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 43, wk starting 22/05/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

InSEAP Tutorials - Group 2 COM
Seminar, Wk 43

Staff: Hill, Yvonne; Rozario, Tom
Room: K201W
ed

24
/0

5/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 44, wk starting 29/05/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 44

M
o

29
/0

5/
20

23
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TT_2223_live
Group timetable - MSc Computer Science with Adv.Practice - Full Time - Feb 23 Cohort (Wk 3, wk starting 28/08/2023)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, 08:00AM-09:00PM, Wk 3

M
o

28
/0

8/
20

23
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